77VARIOUS
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGSVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Geperste plankendrager - Type 1
Console emboutie - Type 1
Pressed shelf bracket - Type 1
Blechkonsole - Typ 1
Art. Nr. EAN Code d [mm] l [mm] h [mm]
FG03820711001255 5410439273268 100 125 34 20
FG03820711251505 5410439273251 125 150 35 20
FG03820711502005 5410439273244 150 200 41 20
FG03820712002505 5410439273237 200 250 42 20
FG03820712503005 5410439273220 250 300 45 20
FG03820713003505 5410439273213 300 350 48 20
FG382
d
h
l
Geperste plankendrager - Type 2
Console emboutie - Type 2
Pressed shelf bracket - Type 2
Blechkonsole - Typ 2
Art. Nr. EAN Code d [mm] l [mm] h [mm]
FG03830711251505 5410439055833 125 150 24 10
FG03830711502005 5410439273282 150 200 26 12
FG03830712002505 5410439273299 200 250 30 12
FG03830712503005 5410439273275 250 300 34 12
FG383
h
d
l